



\$~9

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 148/2018, I.As. 4737/2018 & 10373/2018

**THE YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF
ERNAKULAM & ORS**

..... Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. P.I. Jose and Mr. Shashank
Mishra, Advocates. (M:9811556966)

versus

NATIONAL COUNCIL YMCAS OF INDIA Defendant

Through: Mr. Amit Mahajan, Mr. Haris Beeran,
Mr. Dev Prakash and Mr. Dhruv
Pande, Advocates. (M:9811191920)

CORAM:

JUSTICE PRATHIBA M. SINGH

ORDER

%

13.08.2018

List on 30th August, 2018.

PRATHIBA M. SINGH, J.

AUGUST 13, 2018

Rekha