



2026:DHC:1706

\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 148/2018**
THE YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF
ERNAKULAM & ORS

..... Plaintiff

Through None.

versus

NATIONAL COUNCIL YMCAS OF INDIA

..... Defendant

Through Mr.Madhav Chitale, Advocate

CORAM:

SH. ANIL KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

% **05.09.2018**

None appeared for plaintiff.

Written statement not filed till date.

Matter be put up before Hon'ble Court for further directions on
date fixed i.e. 3.10.18.

ANIL KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

SEPTEMBER 05, 2018/gk