



2026-04-06 12:06

\$~17

* IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI
+ CS(OS) 148/2018 & I.As. 1892/2019, 1893/2019, 1894/2019,
1895/2019, 1902/2019

THE YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF
ERNAKULAM & ORS

..... Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. P.I. Jose & Ms. P.S.
Chandrelekha, Advocates
(M-9811556966)
Mr. Ranjay N., Advocate
(M-9871584658)

versus

NATIONAL COUNCIL YMCAS OF INDIA Defendant
Through: Mr. Manu Krishnan, Advocate for
D-4 (M-9599566339)

CORAM:
JUSTICE PRATHIBA M. SINGH

ORDER
% **08.02.2019**

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 20th February, 2019, the date already fixed.

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

FEBRUARY 08, 2019
Rahul