



\$~29

* IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+ CS(OS) 148/2018 and & IAs. 4737/2018, 4738/2018, 14720/2018, 16192/2018, 16209/2018, 16626/2018, 16978/2018, 16979/2018, 665/2019, 666/2019, 667/2019, 1580/2019, 1581/2019, 1582/2019, 1892/2019, 1893/2019, 1894/2019, 1895/2019, 1902/2019, 2653/2019

THE YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN

ASSOCIATION OF ERNAKULAM & ORS. Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Advocate
with Mr. P. I. Jose, Ms. P.S.
Chandralekha, Advocates
Mr. Jayant Mehta and Mr. Ketav
John, Advocate for the applicant in IA
Nos. 1892/2019, 1894-1895/2019 (M:
9910398534)

versus

NATIONAL COUNCIL YMCAS OF INDIA Defendant

Through: Mr. Ajit Pudlessery and Mr. Ajeet
Singh Verma, Advocates for D-2 and
3 (M: 9810164651).
Mr. Manu Krishnan, Advocate for D-
4 (M: 9599566339).
Mr. Jaspreet Singh Rai and Mr. Rohit
Nagpal, Advocates in IA Nos. 16978-
16979/2019 (M: 9810725372)

CORAM:

JUSTICE PRATHIBA M. SINGH

ORDER

%

28.03.2019

List on 4th April, 2019 for further hearing. Mr. Jayant Mehta and Mr.
Jaspreet Singh Rai have concluded their submissions.

PRATHIBA M. SINGH, J

MARCH 28, 2019/b