



\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 148/2018 with I. A Nos. 4737-4738/2018, 14720/2018, 16192/2018, 16209/2018, 16626/2018, 16978-16979/2018, 665-667/2019, 1580-1582/2019, 1892-1895/2019, 1902/2019, 2653/2019, 4312-4313/2019, 4859-4861/2019**

THE YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF ERNAKULAM & ORS Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Senior Advocate
with Mr. P. I. Jose and Mr. P. S. Chandralekha, Advocates (M-No.9811556966)

versus

NATIONAL COUNCIL YMCAS OF INDIA Defendant

Through: Mr. Thomas P. Joseph, Senior Adv.
with Mr. Puneet Jaiswal, Advocate
for D-1. (M:9891234058)
Mr. Ajit Pudussery and Mr. Ajeet Singh Verma, Advocates for D-2 & D-3 (M.No.9711035595)

CORAM:

JUSTICE PRATHIBA M. SINGH

ORDER

% **07.05.2019**

List for further hearing on 09th May, 2019.

PRATHIBA M. SINGH, J

MAY 07, 2019

SSC