



\$~1(Advance List)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 148/2018, I.A.s 10373/2018, 16626/2018, 665/2019,
1894/2019, 11557/2019, 1860/2020, 4957/2020, 5047/2020,
5602/2020, 8491/2020

THE YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF
ERNAKULAM & ORS Plaintiff

Through: None

versus

NATIONAL COUNCIL YMCAS OF INDIA Defendant

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

ORDER

% **02.12.2020**

(Video-conferencing)

1. There is no appearance on behalf of the parties.
2. Issue court notice without process fee to the learned counsel who have filed vakalatnama on behalf of the parties, returnable on 8th December, 2020.

C.HARI SHANKAR, J

DECEMBER 2, 2020/ss