



2026.04.12.06

\$~ 10(Original Side)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(OS) 148/2018, I.A.s 4738/2018, 10373/2018, 16626/2018,
665/2019, 1894/2019, 11557/2019, 1860/2020, 4957/2020,
5047/2020, 5602/2020, 8491/2020, 12584/2020, 1901/2021,
1902/2021 & 1905/2021
THE YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF
ERNAKULAM & ORS Plaintiffs

Through: Mr.P.I.Jose Adv& & Prashant
K Sharma, Advs.

versus

NATIONAL COUNCIL YMCAS OF INDIA..... Defendant
Through: Mr. Manish Sharma & Mr.
Puneet Jaiswal, Advs. For D1
Mr. Kishore Kumaar, Adv. for
D8 to 10

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

% **ORDER**
24.02.2021
(Video-Conferencing)

1. Owing to paucity of time, it is not possible to hear these matters today.
2. Accordingly, re-notify at the end of the board, subject to earlier part-heard matters, if any, on 9th April, 2021.

C.HARI SHANKAR, J

FEBRUARY 24, 2021

SS