



2023.04.14.17.05

\$~20

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 148/2018**

**THE YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF
ERNAKULAM & ORS Plaintiffs**

Through:

versus

NATIONAL COUNCIL YMCAS OF INDIA & ORS. Defendants

**Through: Mr.Puneet Jaiswal, Advocate for D-1.
Mr. Purvesh Buttan with Mr. Fahad
Imtiaz, Mr. Prateek Narwar and Mr.
Shubham Popli, Advocates for D-12.
Mr. Mustafa Ali, Advocate in I.A.
2297/2022**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

%

05.05.2022

I.A. 2297/2022

Re-notify on 10th May 2022, the date already fixed.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

MAY 5, 2022

ds